
 
GUILLAUME LE FLOC’H 

Commissaire-priseur 

Françoise BERTHELOT-VINCHON 

Expert 

 

64 1 000 €      

65 18 000 €    

66 38 000 €    

67 12 000 €    

68 32 000 €    

69 1 500 €      

70 600 €         

71 300 €         

72 450 €         

73

74

75

76 380 €         

77 520 €         

78 320 €         

79 600 €         

80 890 €         

81 890 €         

82 420 €         

83 890 €         

15-mai-19

750 €         


